Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Gregory - (788971) - Glossop ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:34.35
1:39.54
1:42.54
1:44.38
1:45.85

1:54.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:34.35
1:44.38
1:42.54
1:39.54
1:45.85

1:54.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

201
171
156
148
142
113

WA Pts

201
148
156
171
142
113

Round

I

Round

I

Date

25/01/14
13/01/13
14/07/13
17/09/13
12/09/12
10/07/11

Date

25/01/14
17/09/13
14/07/13
13/01/13
12/09/12
10/07/11

Meet

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Stockport Metro Club Championships

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Meet

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Stockport Metro Club Championships

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Birkenhead
Stockport
Stockport

Birkenhead

Venue

Manchester
Stockport
Birkenhead
Manchester
Stockport

Birkenhead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 3

Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



